
2024-25 MEA Reference Guide

Moorpark Educator’s Association/CTA/NEA

40 West Cochran Street #104

Simi Valley, CA 93065

(805) 422-4680/mrpkea@gmail.com

MEA is your local affiliate of the California Teachers Association (CTA) and the National Educators

Association (NEA). Our website is Moorparkeducators.com.

2024-25 Officers and Committee Members

✔ President: Brian Friefeld (mrpkea@gmail.com, 805 422-4680)

✔ Vice President/Bargaining Chair/Bargaining Elementary Representative: Lisa McCarter, Arroyo West

(Lmccarter@mrpk.org)

✔ Secretary/Treasurer: Kim Lemons (klemons@mrpk.org)

✔ High School Executive Board Representative: Kristin Swenson (kswenson@mrpk.org)

✔ Middle School Executive Board Representative: Kenneth Whiteman, Mesa Verde MS

(kwhiteman@mrpk.org)

✔ Elementary West Executive Board Representative: Eusebia Grajeda, Arroyo West (egrajeda@mrpk.org)

✔ Elementary East Executive Board Representative: Stacy Daringer, Flory (sdaringer@mrpk.org)

✔ Counseling Executive Board Representative: Darcy Demmon (ddemmon@mrpk.org)

✔ Bargaining Committee High School Representative: Rob Dearborn, MHS (rdearborn@mrpk.org)

✔ Bargaining Committee High School: Matt Guske (mguske@mrpk.org)

✔ Bargaining Committee Middle School Representative: Andrew Brady, MVMS (abrady@mrpk.org)

✔ Bargaining Committee SPED/EL Representative: Kim Lemons MHS (klemons@mrpk.org)

✔ Bargaining Committee Counseling Representative: Alyssa Aguirre (aaguirre@mrpk.org)

Site Reps (all call be reached via their mrpk.org email address)

✔ Arroyo West: Eusebia Grajeda

✔ Campus Canyon: Lynne Markum

✔ Chaparral Middle School: Patrick Wallace & Tina McNeely

✔ Flory &ECC: Stacy Daringer

✔ HSMC: Jessica Hendrix-Sandoval

✔ Mesa Verde Middle School: Kenny Whiteman and James Pollock

✔ Moorpark High School: Kim Lemons, Kristin Swenson, Matt Guske, & Blake Strahan

✔ Mountain Meadows: Megan Tynan, Ashleigh Tippet, & Courtney Rudolph

✔ Peach Hill: Monique Prieto

✔ Walnut Canyon: Stephanie Guerrero and Haley Williams

✔ DO/TOSA: Tamira Kreider

Local CTA Representative (MEA, SEA, LEA, UACT)

✔ Jake Anderson, (janderson@cta.org, 818 309-7206)

State and National Representatives

✔ Maritza Avila, District G Board Member (mavila@cta.org)
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